53
6
17
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 536
536
C
on
tr

10+5+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List No.Rating
Manual Motor Starters MU25A Series
Dimensions: MU25A: H=82, W=45, D=80
Enclosure: H=98, W=80, D=150
320-7687MU25AO55IP55
Plastic moulded enclosure
320-7675MU25APS11N/O+N/C (external)
320-7663MU25APE11N/O+N/C (internal
Auxiliary Contact Blocks
320-7651MU25A2530020.0 to 25.0
320-7640MU25A2024016.0 to 20.0
320-7626MU25A1619210.0 to 16.0
320-7614MU25A101206.3 to 10.0
320-7602MU25A6.375.64.0 to 6.3
320-7596MU25A4.0482.5 to 4.0
320-7584MU25A2.5301.6 to 2.5
320-7572MU25A1.619.21.0 to 1.6
320-7560MU25A1.0120.63 to 1.0
320-7559MU25A0.637.60.4 to 0.63
25+10+5+1+Trip current
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs